1
0.9 mm Jacketed PM Patchcords
3 mm Jacketed PM Patchcords
POLARIZATION MAINTAINING FIBER PATCHCORDS AND CONNECTORS
MPO/MTP® PM Fiber Assemblies 16 Fiber Connectors12 Fiber Connectors
Dual Fiber Polarization Maintaining Patchcords
A common requirement in polarizing devices is a fiber optic patchcord assembly where two or more polarization maintaining fibers are
terminated in a single ferrule, to be attached to a lens or other optical assembly. Great care must be taken when assembling such

Figure 5: PM Axis Alignment aligned to
the slow axis
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers, customized
products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular, we will need
additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-recurring engineering (NRE)
charges, lot charges, and a 1 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your quotation, so your decision
will be as well informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
1. What is the wavelength that you need to operate at?
2. What type of connector or receptacle are you going to connect to?
3. What jacket diameter/construction is needed for your application?
4. What is the required Extinction Ratio needed?
5. Is backreflection a concern for your application?
6. Is this going to be used with a source over 250mW?
7. Is there any special requirements needed for this assembly?
4
Polarization Maintaining Patchcords: PMJ-XY-W-a/b-JD-L-A-(OPT)
A = Alignment for PM terminations
0 = unaligned and rotatable
1 = Slow axis of the PM fiber
aligned with respect to the key and
locked.
 L = Overall assembly length in meters
JD = Jacket Diameter
0.25 = 250 micron acrylate coating
0.40 = 400 micron acrylate coating
1 = 900 micron OD Hytrel loose
tube buffered fiber
3 = 3 mm OD loose tube Kevlar
3A = 3  mm OD armored
3AS = 3 mm OD stainless steel
armored
5A = 5 mm OD armored
5AS = 5 mm OD stainless steel
armored
 OPT = Add -ER=25 for minimum Extinction
Ratio of 25 dB
Add -ER=30 for minimum Extinction
Ratio of 30 dB
Add -WK for 2.14mm wide keys
For MPO & MT only
Add - 12 for 12 channel version
- 16 for 16 channel version
Add "KD" (key-down) version
Add "B" for Type B version
 Our standard MPO has
key-down version and
standard polarity is Type A
W = Wavelength, in nanometers
(488, 633, 850, 980, 1300, or 1550)
a/b = fiber core/cladding parameters
3.5/125 for 488 nm PM fiber
4/125 for 633 nm PM fiber
5/125 for 850 nm PM fiber
6/125 for 980 nm PM fiber
7/125 for 1360 nm PM fiber
8/125 for 1550 nm PM fiber
 P = PM fiber type
QP for pure fused silica core PM fibers
(488 nm only). P for standard doped core
PM fibers
 X,Y = Connector Code (Side A, SideB)
3S = Super FC/PC (<-40 dB RL)
3U = Ultra FC/PC (<-50 dB RL)
3A = Angle FC/PC (<-60 dB RL)
8 = ST
SC= Super SC (<-40 dB RL)
SCU = Ultra SC (<-50 dB RL)
SCA = Angle SC (<-60 dB RL)
LC = LC
LCA = Angle LC
MPOA(m) = MPO male angle polished